SofTrace_LED_1x4_gen2  04/22  page 1 of 6
1STX  SofTrace recessed 1x4
up to 4500 lumens
Ordering guide - standard & wireless controls
Standard configurations available with all choices, unless otherwise noted. Base configurations selections indicated by blue.	 example: 1STXG38L840-4-D-UNV-DIM-SWZCS
Width Family
Ceiling
Type
Lumens
(nominal delivered)
Efficacy Color Length
Center
Diffuser
Voltage Driver Options
1 STX G   – 4  – D  –  –  –
1	 1' STX
SofTrace
Gen 2
G	 Grid Base
configuration
38B	 3800
Standard
configurations
30L	 3000
38L	 3800
45L	 4500
Other lumen
packages may
be ordered in
increments of 100lm
from 3000 to 4500
lumens
Blank	 Standard
H5	 High
830	 80 CRI,
3000K
835	 80 CRI,
3500K
840	 80 CRI,
4000K
850	 80 CRI,
5000K
AccuRender8,9
930	 90 CRI,
3000K
935	 90 CRI,
3500K
940	 90 CRI,
4000K
4	 4' D	 Diffuse
(ribbed)
UNV	 Universal
Voltage,
120-277
volt
347	 347V
DIM1	 Dimming
SDIM	 Step
dimming to
40% input
power
LDE	 Lutron LDE5,
5% dimming
LDEH	 Lutron LDE1,
1% dimming
DALI	 DALI
dimming
F1	 3/8" flex, 3 wire 18 gauge 6'
F2	 3/8" flex, 4 wire 18 gauge 6'
F1/D	 3/8" twin flex, 3 wire 18 gauge 6' for
dimmable luminaires
F2/5W	 3/8" single flex, 5 wire 18 gauge 6'
for dimmable luminaires
F2/6W	 3/8" single flex, 6 wire 18 gauge

AG	 Antimicrobial Finish
WL	 Wet location listed
Ordering guide – PoE controls
example: 1STXG38L840-4-D-LV-POE-IAO
Width Family
Ceiling
Type
Lumens
(nominal delivered)
Efficacy Color Length Center Diffuser
1 STX G   – 4  – D  –
1	 1' STX	 SofTrace Gen 2 G	 Grid Standard configurations
30L	 3000
38L	 3800
45L	 4500
Blank	 Standard 830	 80 CRI, 3000K
835	 80 CRI, 3500K
840	 80 CRI, 4000K
850	 80 CRI, 5000K
4	 4' D	 Diffuse (ribbed)
	 Voltage Driver Options
LV  – POE  –
LV	 Low voltage POE	 Power over ethernet EMPOE	 600lm integral emergency driver and battery pack
IAO	 Integral Interact Office daylighting and occupancy sensor,
enables wireless connected lighting control
IAOSB	 Interact Office advanced wired sensor bundle, integral SC2000
w/IoT capabilities for enterprise scale projects
	 Accessories (order separately)
•	 FSF414 – 1'x4' surface mount field installation kit (field assembled)
•	 FMA14 – 1'x4' "F" mounting frame for NEMA "F" ceiling
•	 STXD14L – 1'x4' SofTrace Gen2 ribbed replacement lens
•	 STXD14LC – 1'x4' SofTrace Gen2 with controls ribbed replacement lens
SWZCS accessories (order separately)
•	 IRT9015 – handheld remote for grouping and configuration (at least one remote
required for any SWZCS installation).
Footnotes
1	 Integral controls options dimmable to 5% via wireless wall switch.  Non-controls options
are 0-10V dimmable to 1% for Standard configurations,and to 10% for Base configurations.
2	 Specify only with -DIM driver option.
3	 CHIC option not provided with air return functionality.
4	 Not available with 347V.
5	 High efficacy option may only be ordered with Standard lumen configurations.
6	 Must be installed in conjunction with a UL1008 device.
7	 Must be ordered with an integral sensing option.
8	 AccuRender is 90CRI with R9>50.
9	 Option is qualified as Engineered-to-Order (ETO) ready. Lead times and minimum order
quantities may vary, please consult factory.(DLC Standard efficacy only)
10	Must order IRT9015 Interact commissioning remote with each system order.
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Recessed
SofTrace 1x4
1STX  up to 4500 lumens
Day-Brite / CFI SofTrace LED recessed is a fully luminous aperture luminaire providing
contemporary appeal to architectural spaces.  The linear form includes a round
profile center and contiguous contoured sides with balanced glare to provide a
clean aesthetic appeal.  Its architectural style coupled with controls options makes
SofTrace an ideal choice for applications such as office, institutional, and healthcare
where energy savings and customized effect are desired.
SofTrace now offers AccuRender technology for the highest color quality
at the highest efficacy.
Not all product variations listed on this page are DLC
qualified. To ensure that a specific model is qualified, visit
SofTrace_LED_1x4_gen2  04/22  page 2 of 6
1STX  SofTrace recessed 1x4
up to 4500 lumens
Dimensions